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Jahrgang 2000-2001
1 Roth Robin (2000) 20.00

+ Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 10.00
+ Schaub Reto (2000) 10.00

 
2 Schmutz Simon (2000) 18.75

o Schwab David (2000) 8.75
+ von Felten Matthias (2000) 10.00

 
3 a Kaiser Fabian (2000) 17.00

o Stampfli Roman (2001) 8.50
o Antenen Mike (2001) 8.50

3 b Odermatt Damian (2001) 17.00
o Schaub Reto (2000) 8.50
o Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 8.50

3 c von Felten Matthias (2000) 17.00
o Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.50
o Schmutz Simon (2000) 8.50

3 d Zumstein Oliver (2000) 17.00
o Oehler Timo (2000) 8.50
o Burger Matthieu (2001) 8.50

3 e Burger Matthieu (2001) 18.25
o Büttler Gian (2000) 8.50
+ Zumstein Oliver (2000) 9.75

3 f Stampfli Roman (2001) 18.25
+ Kaiser Fabian (2000) 9.75
o Bachmann Sämi (2001) 8.50

3 g Antenen Mike (2001) 18.50
o Bachmann Sämi (2001) 8.50
+ Kaiser Fabian (2000) 10.00

3 h Rohrbach Jérôme (2000) 18.50
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50
+ Odermatt Damian (2001) 10.00

3 i Schaub Reto (2000) 18.50
+ Odermatt Damian (2001) 10.00
o Roth Robin (2000) 8.50

3 j Schwab David (2000) 18.50
+ Schmutz Simon (2000) 10.00
o Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 8.50

3 k Büttler Gian (2000) 18.50
+ Burger Matthieu (2001) 9.75
o Oehler Timo (2000) 8.75

3 l Oehler Timo (2000) 19.75
+ Zumstein Oliver (2000) 9.75
+ Büttler Gian (2000) 10.00

3 m Imobersteg Matthias (2001) 19.75
+ von Felten Matthias (2000) 9.75
+ Schwab David (2000) 10.00

4 Bachmann Sämi (2001) 19.50
+ Antenen Mike (2001) 9.75
+ Stampfli Roman (2001) 9.75

Jahrgang 2002-2003
1 Gygax Beni (2002) 17.25

- Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.75
o Späti Jan (2002) 8.50

 
1 b Affolter Alain (2002) 18.50

o Christ Dario (2003) 8.50
+ Mollet Janik (2002) 10.00

 
2 Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 17.25

o Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 8.75
o Müller Steven (2002) 8.50

2 b Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 18.25
+ Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 9.75
o Müller Steven (2002) 8.50

3 Zumstein Louis (2002) 17.00
o Oehler Patrick (2002) 8.50
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

3 b Müller Steven (2002) 19.75
+ Bosshardt Dylan (2003) 9.75
+ Caviezel Nicolas (2003) 10.00

4 a Müller Joel (2002) 18.25
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.50
+ Gilgen Luan (2003) 9.75

4 b Späti Jan (2002) 18.25
o Bader Thomas (2002) 8.50
+ Gygax Beni (2002) 9.75

4 c Hengartner Tobias (2003) 19.75
+ Müller Joel (2002) 10.00
+ Christ Dario (2003) 9.75

4 d Oehler Patrick (2002) 19.75
+ Zumstein Louis (2002) 10.00
+ Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 9.75

5 Mollet Janik (2002) 17.00
o Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 8.50
o Affolter Alain (2002) 8.50

5 b Ramasamy Rohet (2002) 18.50
+ Mollet Janik (2002) 10.00
o Oehler Patrick (2002) 8.50

5 c Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 18.75
- Gygax Beni (2002) 8.75
+ Zumstein Louis (2002) 10.00

6 Bader Thomas (2002) 18.50
+ Späti Jan (2002) 9.75
- Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.75

6 b Christ Dario (2003) 18.75
+ Affolter Alain (2002) 10.00
o Hengartner Tobias (2003) 8.75

6 c Odermatt Maurus (2003) 18.75
+ Gilgen Luan (2003) 10.00
- Bader Thomas (2002) 8.75

7 Gilgen Luan (2003) 17.00
o Odermatt Maurus (2003) 8.50
o Müller Joel (2002) 8.50

Jahrgang 2004-2007
1 Arnold Marc (2005) 17.25

o Luder Marco (2004) 8.50
- Christ Manon (2006) 8.75

 
2 a Vaterlaus Lukas (2006) 17.00

o Thomann Lauro (2005) 8.50
o Béguelin Elias (2006) 8.50

 
2 b Kehrli Manuel (2007) 17.00

o Mollet Joel (2004) 8.50
o Meyer Pascal (2004) 8.50

2 c Kaiser Lukas (2004) 17.00
o Christ Marino (2005) 8.50
o Antenen Remo (2004) 8.50

2 d Luder Joel (2006) 19.75
+ Christ Manon (2006) 10.00
+ Bader Tobias (2005) 9.75

3 Christ Marino (2005) 18.75
+ Kaiser Lukas (2004) 9.75
- Zweifel Micha (2005) 9.00

4 Meyer Pascal (2004) 18.25
o Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75

5 Christ Manon (2006) 17.25
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50
- Arnold Marc (2005) 8.75

5 b Bader Tobias (2005) 18.25
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 9.75
o Luder Joel (2006) 8.50

5 c Béguelin Elias (2006) 18.25
o Zweifel Micha (2005) 8.50
+ Vaterlaus Lukas (2006) 9.75

5 d Burger Etienne (2004) 18.75
- Antenen Remo (2004) 8.75
+ Mollet Joel (2004) 10.00

6 Mollet Joel (2004) 18.25
+ Kehrli Manuel (2007) 9.75
o Burger Etienne (2004) 8.50

6 b Hengartner Jonas (2005) 19.75
+ Scherz Valentin (2007) 9.75
+ Thomann Lauro (2005) 10.00

6 c Stampfli Simon (2004) 19.75
+ Meyer Pascal (2004) 9.75
+ Luder Marco (2004) 10.00

7 Luder Marco (2004) 18.50
+ Arnold Marc (2005) 10.00
o Stampfli Simon (2004) 8.50

7 b Zweifel Micha (2005) 18.75
+ Béguelin Elias (2006) 9.75
- Christ Marino (2005) 9.00

8 a Scherz Valentin (2007) 18.50
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Bader Christoph (2007) 10.00

8 b Antenen Remo (2004) 18.50
- Burger Etienne (2004) 8.75
+ Kaiser Lukas (2004) 9.75
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8 c Thomann Lauro (2005) 18.75
+ Vaterlaus Lukas (2006) 10.00
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.75

9 Bader Christoph (2007) 17.00
o Bader Tobias (2005) 8.50
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50


